# BLACK RENEW<sup>™</sup> All Color Exterior Trim Treatment



## **AUTOMOTIVE:**

8 fl. oz. - 237 ml Part No.: 66309

12/case Net Wt. 7 lbs.

# **DESCRIPTION:**

WIZARDS® BLACK RENEW $^{\text{\tiny TM}}$  is a rich, one-step cream formula that cleans, conditions and protects any color moldings and trim.

#### **BENEFITS:**

BLACK RENEW™ brings new life to faded and dull smooth surfaces such as black chrome, weatherstripping, louvers, wiper arms, air vents and landau covers. This product is excellent at whitening raised white letters and white walls. BLACK RENEW™ can also be used on interior dashboards and moldings that are very dry and faded to clean and brighten them.

For the body shop professional, BLACK RENEW™ is fast acting to easily remove embedded wax and white compound residue from all color exterior trim, moldings, door handles, bumpers, mud guards, etc.

#### **FEATURES**

- VOC compliant. BLACK RENEW<sup>™</sup> contains citrus cleaners with no harsh petroleum distillates or dyes.
- Works great on all color exterior surfaces such as moldings, trim, wiper arms, louvers, weatherstripping, and air vents.
- Brings back the lustre on smooth and textured surfaces.
- Instantly removes embedded wax and compound from textured body side moldings.
- Contains specific UV protection from the sun's harmful rays
- Concentrated cream outlasts sprays.

### **HOW TO USE:**

Use on a clean, cool, dry surface. Apply a small amount to a clean cloth or foam applicator pad. Rub firmly into surface until a deep luster is achieved. When using on very smooth surfaces, follow up with a dry towel, if desired. Use periodically to maintain UV protection. Always wash hands after use and wipe product from fresh paint if contact is made.

BLACK RENEW™ may remove color from some repainted or dyed dashes and trim. Test in a small area before full application.

For leather, use #66319 LEATHER PLUS™ Interior Treatment.

Orders: 800-356-7223

Local: 763-497-5155 • Fax: 763-497-5125

Website: www.WizardsProducts.com

Email: sales@WizardsProducts.com

RJ STAR, INC. • 11469 8th St. NE • Hanover, MN 55341

